BAGSHAWS:

Land - Property - Livestock

BAKEWELL MARKET
STORE LAMB SALE
29t August 2025

A catalogued entry of 5,655 entered, being some 2,000 up on the same sale last year and a
trade that would look very respectable given the lack of keep and reduced trade for finished
lambs.

A large gathering of purchasers from Derbyshire, Staffordshire, Nottinghamshire,
Shropshire, Cheshire, Lincolnshire, Norfolk and Cumbria. Shorter term lambs looking best
sold with some longer term types showing the lack of grass and meeting a more selective
trade.

Store lambs sold to a top of £130 to return an average of £101.80 with plenty of interest in
the ewe lambs with a run of 214 Suffolks from one farm to a top of £165 to average £135 all
through.

The next sale is in a fortnights time on Friday 12t" September for which we are still taking
entries.
A sample of today’s top prices are as follows:

Texels averaged £98.22
£130.00 JB & P Broomhead, Sheffield
£129.00 CJ Mallaber, Drakelow

£127.00 LR & MJ Lowe, Burton on Trent
£126.00 CM Rowlinson, Ramsor
£126.00 FJ Bagnall, Longnor

£125.00 D & A Dickinson, Bradbourne

£125.00 JF Kirkham, Buxton



Suffolks averaged £107.83

£124.00
£123.00
£120.00
£115.00
£115.00
£114.00

K Higton, Wetton

Scriveton Manor Farm Holdings
A Cooper, Elton

Mosley & Kirkwood, Darley Dale
K Higton, Wetton

MJ Burnett & Son, Rowsley

Cheviots averaged £89.14

£116.00

Ewe Lambs

J Hibbert, Stockport

Suff x averaged £131.71

£165.00
£153.00
£140.00
£128.00
£124.00

K Higton, Wetton
K Higton, Wetton
K Higton, Wetton
K Higton, Wetton
R Ogg, Coleby

Texels averaged £111.65

£129.00
£115.00
£112.00

D & A Dickinson, Bradbourne
GA Rushton, Pike Hall
Waller Farms, Cheshire



