

# BAKEWELL MARKET STORE LAMB SALE 29<sup>th</sup> August 2025



A catalogued entry of 5,655 entered, being some 2,000 up on the same sale last year and a trade that would look very respectable given the lack of keep and reduced trade for finished lambs.

A large gathering of purchasers from Derbyshire, Staffordshire, Nottinghamshire, Shropshire, Cheshire, Lincolnshire, Norfolk and Cumbria. Shorter term lambs looking best sold with some longer term types showing the lack of grass and meeting a more selective trade.

Store lambs sold to a top of £130 to return an average of £101.80 with plenty of interest in the ewe lambs with a run of 214 Suffolks from one farm to a top of £165 to average £135 all through.

The next sale is in a fortnights time on Friday 12<sup>th</sup> September for which we are still taking entries.

A sample of today's top prices are as follows:

#### Texels averaged £98.22

£130.00	JB & P Broomhead, Sheffield
£129.00	CJ Mallaber, Drakelow
£127.00	LR & MJ Lowe, Burton on Trent
£126.00	CM Rowlinson, Ramsor
£126.00	FJ Bagnall, Longnor
£125.00	D & A Dickinson, Bradbourne
£125.00	JF Kirkham, Buxton

# Suffolks averaged £107.83

£124.00	K Higton, Wetton
£123.00	Scriveton Manor Farm Holdings
£120.00	A Cooper, Elton
£115.00	Mosley & Kirkwood, Darley Dale
£115.00	K Higton, Wetton
£114.00	MJ Burnett & Son, Rowsley

# Cheviots averaged £89.14

£116.00 J Hibbert, Stockport

## Ewe Lambs

## Suff x averaged £131.71

£165.00	K Higton, Wetton
£153.00	K Higton, Wetton
£140.00	K Higton, Wetton
£128.00	K Higton, Wetton
£124.00	R Ogg, Coleby

## Texels averaged £111.65

£129.00	D & A Dickinson, Bradbourne
£115.00	GA Rushton, Pike Hall
£112.00	Waller Farms, Cheshire